Page 1/2
67187 • Rev. 5/1/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment complies with Canadian standard ICES-005 for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet

2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %
3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations
Order code: 67187
Model number: UCP/WIRES/12V/2W/30K/FR/WH/STD
UPC: 069549671874
Case quantity: 240
Dimensions: 2 7/8’’ (71.6mm)
Shape: Round
Finish: White
Lens Finish: Frosted
Mounting: Recessed
Wire length (in): 4
Wire gauge (AWG): 24
COMPATIBLE DRIVERS
Brand Model
number
67184 LED/DRIVER/12W/12V/PLUG/ND/STD
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12V/HW/ND/STD
65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12V/HW/ND/STD
65740 LED/DRIVER/50W/12V/HW/D/STD
65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/VS/STD
65746 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/STD
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 2/2
67187 • Rev. 5/1/2021